
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 2024 – Autumn Term 2 Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 28th October Vegetarian Sausage Roll (v) Jacket Potato (v) 

Tuesday 29th October  Chicken Burger Pasta Spirals & Tomato Sauce (v) 

Wednesday 30th October Pork Sausage Toad-in-the-Hole Jacket Potato (v) 

Thursday 31st October Chicken Curry Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta (v) 

Friday 1st November  Crispy Battered Fish Margherita Pizza (v) 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 4th November  Big Brunch  Jacket Potato (v) 

Tuesday 5th November  Fawkes Fire Cracking Hot Dog Catherine Wheel Pizza (v) 

Wednesday 6th November Roast Dinner Jacket Potato (v) 

Thursday 7th November Puff Pastry Cheese Whirl (v) Spaghetti Bolognaise 

Friday 8th November Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza (v) 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 

W
ee

k 
1 

Monday 11th November Pork Meatballs Jacket Potato (v) 

Tuesday 12th November Lancashire Butter Pie (v) Vegetable Quesadilla (v) 

Wednesday 13th November Roast Dinner Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta (v) 

Thursday 14th November Beef Burger Jacket Potato (v) 

Friday 15th November  Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza (v) 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 18th November Vegetarian Sausage Roll (v) Jacket Potato (v) 

Tuesday 19th November Chicken Burger Pasta Spirals & Tomato Sauce (v) 

Wednesday 20th November Pork Sausage Toad-in-the-Hole Jacket Potato (v) 

Thursday 21st November Chicken Curry Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta (v) 

Friday 22nd November  Crispy Battered Fish Margherita Pizza (v) 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 25th November Big Brunch  Jacket Potato (v) 

Tuesday 26th November Savoury Beef Mince & Dumplings Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta (v) 

Wednesday 27th November Roast Dinner Jacket Potato (v) 

Thursday 28th November Puff Pastry Cheese Whirl (v) Spaghetti Bolognaise 

Friday 29th November  Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza (v) 



 

  
 
Big Brunch – sausages, omelette, potatoes & beans 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 2nd December Pork Meatballs Jacket Potato (v) 

Tuesday 3rd December Lancashire Butter Pie Vegetable Quesadilla (v) 

Wednesday 4th December Roast Dinner Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta (v) 

Thursday 5th December Beef Burger Jacket Potato (v) 

Friday 6th December Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza (v) 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 9th December  Vegetarian Sausage Roll (v) Jacket Potato (v) 

Tuesday 10th December Chicken Burger Pasta Spirals & Tomato Sauce (v) 

Wednesday 11th December Pork Sausage Toad-in-the-Hole Jacket Potato (v) 

Thursday 12th December Chicken Curry Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta (v) 

Friday 13th December Crispy Battered Fish Margherita Pizza (v) 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 16th December Big Brunch Jacket Potato (v) 

Tuesday 17th December Savoury Beef Mince & Dumplings Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta (v) 

Wednesday 18th December Traditional Roast Turkey Cranberry Root Roast (v) 

Thursday 19th December  Puff Pastry Cheese Whirl (v) Spaghetti Bolognaise 

Friday 20th December Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza (v) 

 End of Autumn Term 


